Finishing Tool
GT/F16A
serious fixings
®
TOOLS
GT/F16A
BENEFITS
ASSORTMENT OVERVIEW

•	 Single shot system
•	 Safety mechanism with empty magazine
•	 Suitable for nail lengths 32mm - 64mm
•	 Suitable for f.e. wood, multiplex, triplex and thin aluminium
•	 Shoots in hard-to-reach corners due to angled magazine
70
40
0
70
43
8
16 Gauge brads and gas
Type Art. Nr. QTY QTY mm mm Coating/Material
Mini Fuel Cell 70400 1 100
ANGLE BRADS ZINC PLATED
GT-16ANBRAD-32EL 70432 2000+2 12000+12 32 1,6 Zinc plated
GT-16ANBRAD-38EL 70434 2000+2 12000+12 38 1,6 Zinc plated
GT-16ANBRAD-45EL 70436 2000+2 12000+12 45 1,6 Zinc plated
GT-16ANBRAD-50EL 70438 2000+2 12000+12 50 1,6 Zinc plated
GT-16ANBRAD-64EL 70440 2000+2 12000+12 64 1,6 Zinc plated
ANGLE BRADS STAINLESS STEEL A2
GT-16ANBRAD-32A2 70442 2000+2 12000+12 32 1,6 A2 Stainless
GT-16ANBRAD-38A2 70444 2000+2 12000+12 38 1,6 A2 Stainless
GT-16ANBRAD-45A2 70446 2000+2 12000+12 45 1,6 A2 Stainless
GT-16ANBRAD-50A2 70448 2000+2 12000+12 50 1,6 A2 Stainless
GT-16ANBRAD-64A2 70450 2000+2 12000+12 64 1,6 A2 Stainless
71
46
0
71